Page 1 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02UTIL
401 Joe Routt Boulevard

Pre-Bid Conference
08/23/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2016
07/08/2016 2:30 PMAvailable Date
APPENDIX A GENERAL AND SPECIAL CONDITIONS .docAttachments
APPENDIX B - Terms and Conditions.pdf
APPENDIX C - INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS 05 07 15~3.docx
APPENDIX D - HSP.Checklist.PAR~2.pdf
APPENDIX E Bid.Performance.Payment Bond Forms.pdf
APPENDIX F UNIFORM GENERAL  SUPPLEMENTARY CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT.pdf
APPENDIX G - Wage Rate Brazos 10.7.14.pdf
APPENDIX H University Utility Locate Procedure.pdf
APPENDIX I -PROJECT MANUAL Bidding Submittal ENT SUB SPEC Final A.PDF
APPENDIX J 00 43 22  Bill of Quantities Final B.PDF
APPENDIX K  00 43 22  Bill of Quantities Final B.DOC
APPENDIX L BTU Construction Bid Documents (1)~1.docx
APPENDIX M Scope of Work.pdf
APPENDIX N 138kV Bore Detail.pdf
APPENDIX O 33 71 49 Data Sheet Pg 7 Modification.pdf
APPENDIX P UPDATED INFO ON SPEC AND FOOTPRINT FOR 12.5kV SWITCHGEAR.doc
APPENDIX Q Laydown Area.pdf
APPENDIX R 20160810 Switchgear Revision DWG.PDF
APPENDIX S UPDATED WATERPROOFING SPECS AND DRAWING.pdf
B000481 Amendment 1.doc
B000481 Amendment 2.pdf
B000481 Amendment 3.pdf
B000481 Amendment 4.pdf
B000481 Amendment 5.doc
BAM Registration info~27.pdf
Best Value Criteria~50.pdf
Vendor Question.Answers.docx
AMENDMENTS
Amendment No. Amendment Date Amendment Notes
1 PLEASE REFERENCE ATTACHMENTS, AND SEE "ACCESS TO PROJECT DRAWINGS".
FILEX ACCESS WILL BE GRANTED TO ANY VENDOR SUBMITTING AN E-MAIL REQUEST
07/11/2016 12:25 PM
Page 2 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
Amendment No. Amendment Date Amendment Notes
DRAWINGS.  Attachment File Changes:   Header   1. File 'B000481 Amendment 1.doc': File
'B000481 Amendment 1.doc' added . PROJECT DRAWINGS
2 AMMENDMENT #2 - PLEASE NOTE THAT EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY, THE BID OPENING
DATE FOR THIS OPPORTUNITY HAS BEEN MOVED BACK TO TUESDAY, AUGUST 23,
2016 AT 2:00 pm.   Header 1. Bid Opening Date changed from "08/03/2016 02:00:00 PM" to
"08/23/2016 02:00:00 PM". BID OPENING DATE IS NOW TUESDAY - AUGUST 23RD AT 2:00